
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

80 

79 

181 

57 

93 

24 

95 

7 

91 

191 

14 

21 

12 

14 

Name 

IEHAB HALLAB 

HERACLIS PELENTRITES 

DRAGANOV PAVEL 

TRAKOV ANGEL 

DANILA ANDREI 

DOBREV STILYAN 

ANTONIOU SPYRIDON 

SLOBODAN IVCHESKI 

DACZO ANTAL ZOLTAN  

BARIS ALSANCAK 

PUTIN REMUS ALEXANDRU  

LUKANOV ANGEL 

SEITIS EMMANOUIL 

CRESNEAC SERBAN 

Fedaration 

CMF 

CMF 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

MFNM 

FRM 

TMF 

FRM 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

Class 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

13:54.486 

13:55.113 

14:15.661 

14:21.435 

14:21.438 

14:21.659 

14:21.808 

14:21.946 

14:33.794 

14:34.832 

14:37.858 

14:38.769 

14:40.519 

14:56.838 

Gap 

0.627 

20.548 

5.774 

0.003 

0.221 

0.149 

0.138 

11.848 

1.038 

3.026 

0.911 

1.750 

16.319 

Best Tm 

1:22.518 

1:22.825 

1:24.474 

1:25.089 

1:24.156 

1:24.933 

1:24.845 

1:24.880 

1:25.365 

1:25.931 

1:26.388 

1:26.751 

1:26.562 

1:27.669 

Diff 

0.627 

21.175 

26.949 

26.952 

27.173 

27.322 

27.460 

39.308 

40.346 

43.372 

44.283 

46.033 

1:02.352 

Comment 

10" Penalty 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.627 

Avg. Speed 

137,445 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.518 

Best Speed 

138,995 

Best Lap by 

80 - IEHAB HALLAB 
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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16 

F600 

RACE 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:41:38 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

11/10/2025 14:40 


